182 183www.mikrontool.com
CrazyDrill Coolpilot
CRAZYDRILL COOLPILOT CRAZYDRILL COOLPILOT
PILOT OR SHORT DRILL WITH INNOVATIVE THROUGH-TOOL COOLING
With CrazyDrill Coolpilot, Mikron Tool introduces a pilot and short drill for stainless steels, heat-resistant
and CrCo alloys in the diameter range of 1.0 mm to 6.35 mm and for a drilling depth of up to 3 x d.
All short drills are coated, have through-tool cooling and a cutting edge for 90° chamfer.
The new features are the tip geometry, the shape of the cooling channels, which allow up to four times

189188
Z2
90°
141° eXedur SNP
3xd1
L
ø d2
l1
l2
ø d1
90°
l4
141°ø D
CRAZYDRILL COOLPILOT CRAZYDRILL COOLPILOT
1.00 3.00 1.60 6.5 3.20 4 50 2.PD.01000.090.IC <
1.05 3.15 1.60 6.8 3.30 4 50 2.PD.01050.090.IC <
1.10 3.30 1.60 7.1 3.50 4 50 2.PD.01100.090.IC <
1.15 3.45 1.60 7.5 3.60 4 50 2.PD.01150.090.IC <
1.20 3.60 1.90 7.8 3.80 4 50 2.PD.01200.090.IC <
1.25 3.75 1.90 8.1 4.00 4 50 2.PD.01250.090.IC <
1.30 3.90 1.90 8.4 4.10 4 50 2.PD.01300.090.IC <
1.35 4.05 1.90 8.8 4.30 4 50 2.PD.01350.090.IC <
1.40 4.20 1.90 9.1 4.40 4 50 2.PD.01400.090.IC <
1.45 4.35 2.25 10.4 4.60 4 50 2.PD.01450.090.IC <
1.50 4.50 2.25 10.7 4.70 4 50 2.PD.01500.090.IC <
1.55 4.65 2.25 10.9 4.90 4 50 2.PD.01550.090.IC <
1.587 1/16 4.80 2.25 11.2 5.10 4 50 2.PD.F116.IC <
1.60 4.80 2.25 11.2 5.10 4 50 2.PD.01600.090.IC <
1.65 4.95 2.25 11.5 5.20 4 50 2.PD.01650.090.IC <
1.70 5.10 2.60 11.8 5.40 4 53 2.PD.01700.090.IC <
1.75 5.25 2.60 12.1 5.50 4 53 2.PD.01750.090.IC <
1.80 5.40 2.60 12.3 5.70 4 53 2.PD.01800.090.IC <
1.85 5.55 2.60 12.6 5.80 4 53 2.PD.01850.090.IC <
1.90 5.70 2.60 12.8 6.00 4 53 2.PD.01900.090.IC <
1.95 5.85 2.60 13.1 6.20 4 53 2.PD.01950.090.IC <
2.00 6.00 3.10 13.3 6.30 4 55 2.PD.02000.090.IC <
2.05 6.15 3.10 13.6 6.50 4 55 2.PD.02050.090.IC <
2.10 6.30 3.10 13.9 6.60 4 55 2.PD.02100.090.IC <
2.15 6.45 3.10 14.1 6.80 4 55 2.PD.02150.090.IC <
2.20 6.60 3.10 14.4 7.00 4 55 2.PD.02200.090.IC <
2.25 6.75 3.10 14.7 7.10 4 55 2.PD.02250.090.IC <
2.30 6.90 3.50 14.9 7.30 4 57 2.PD.02300.090.IC <
0.1 - 3.0 mm 3.1 - 6.0 mm 6.1 - 10.0 mm
+ 0.006 mm
+ 0.002 mm
+ 0.009 mm

05
190 191
Z2
90°3xd1
eXedur SNP141°
L
ø d2
l1
l2
ø d1
90°
l4
141°ø D
CRAZYDRILL COOLPILOT CRAZYDRILL COOLPILOT
3.75 11.25 5.40 24.3 11.80 6 68 2.PD.03750.090.IC <
3.80 11.40 5.40 24.7 12.00 6 68 2.PD.03800.090.IC <
3.85 11.55 5.40 25.0 12.20 6 68 2.PD.03850.090.IC <
3.90 11.70 5.40 25.3 12.30 6 68 2.PD.03900.090.IC <
3.95 11.85 5.40 25.6 12.50 6 68 2.PD.03950.090.IC <
3.968 5/32 12.00 5.40 26.0 12.60 6 68 2.PD.F532.IC <
4.00 12.00 5.40 26.0 12.60 6 68 2.PD.04000.090.IC <
4.10 12.30 6.00 26.6 12.90 6 72 2.PD.04100.090.IC <
4.20 12.60 6.00 27.2 13.30 6 72 2.PD.04200.090.IC <
4.30 12.90 6.00 27.9 13.60 6 72 2.PD.04300.090.IC <
4.40 13.20 6.00 28.5 13.90 6 72 2.PD.04400.090.IC <
4.50 13.50 6.00 29.2 14.20 6 72 2.PD.04500.090.IC <
4.60 13.80 6.00 29.8 14.50 6 72 2.PD.04600.090.IC <
4.70 14.10 7.00 30.5 14.80 8 75 2.PD.04700.090.IC <
4.762 3/16 14.40 7.00 31.1 15.20 8 75 2.PD.F316.IC <
4.80 14.40 7.00 31.1 15.20 8 75 2.PD.04800.090.IC <
4.90 14.70 7.00 31.8 15.50 8 75 2.PD.04900.090.IC <
5.00 15.00 7.00 32.4 15.80 8 75 2.PD.05000.090.IC <
5.10 15.30 7.50 33.1 16.10 8 75 2.PD.05100.090.IC <
5.20 15.60 7.50 33.7 16.40 8 75 2.PD.05200.090.IC <
5.30 15.90 7.50 34.4 16.70 8 75 2.PD.05300.090.IC <
5.40 16.20 8.00 35.0 17.10 8 80 2.PD.05400.090.IC <
5.50 16.50 8.00 35.7 17.40 8 80 2.PD.05500.090.IC <
5.560 7/32 16.80 8.00 36.3 17.70 8 80 2.PD.F732.IC <
5.60 16.80 8.00 36.3 17.70 8 80 2.PD.05600.090.IC <
5.70 17.10 8.00 37.0 18.00 8 80 2.PD.05700.090.IC <
5.80 17.40 8.00 37.6 18.30 8 80 2.PD.05800.090.IC <
5.90 17.70 8.00 38.3 18.60 8 80 2.PD.05900.090.IC <
6.00 18.00 8.00 38.9 18.90 8 80 2.PD.06000.090.IC <
6.350 1/4 19.05 8.00 41.2 20.05 8 80 2.PD.F14.IC <
2.35 7.05 3.50 15.2 7.40 4 57 2.PD.02350.090.IC <
2.381 3/32 7.20 3.50 15.6 7.60 4 57 2.PD.F332.IC <
2.40 7.20 3.50 15.6 7.60 4 57 2.PD.02400.090.IC <
2.45 7.35 3.50 15.9 7.70 4 57 2.PD.02450.090.IC <
2.50 7.50 3.50 16.2 7.90 4 57 2.PD.02500.090.IC <
2.55 7.65 3.50 16.5 8.10 4 57 2.PD.02550.090.IC <
2.60 7.80 4.00 16.9 8.20 4 57 2.PD.02600.090.IC <
2.65 7.95 4.00 17.2 8.40 4 57 2.PD.02650.090.IC <
2.70 8.10 4.00 17.5 8.50 4 57 2.PD.02700.090.IC <
2.75 8.25 4.00 17.8 8.70 4 57 2.PD.02750.090.IC <
2.80 8.40 4.00 18.2 8.80 4 57 2.PD.02800.090.IC <
2.85 8.55 4.00 18.5 9.00 4 57 2.PD.02850.090.IC <
2.90 8.70 4.00 18.8 9.20 4 57 2.PD.02900.090.IC <
2.95 8.85 4.00 19.1 9.30 4 57 2.PD.02950.090.IC <
3.00 9.00 4.70 19.5 9.50 6 65 2.PD.03000.090.IC <
3.05 9.15 4.70 19.8 9.60 6 65 2.PD.03050.090.IC <
3.10 9.30 4.70 20.1 9.80 6 65 2.PD.03100.090.IC <
3.15 9.45 4.70 20.4 10.00 6 65 2.PD.03150.090.IC <
3.175 1/8 9.60 4.70 20.8 10.10 6 65 2.PD.F18.IC <
3.20 9.60 4.70 20.8 10.10 6 65 2.PD.03200.090.IC <
3.25 9.75 4.70 21.1 10.30 6 65 2.PD.03250.090.IC <
3.30 9.90 4.70 21.4 10.40 6 65 2.PD.03300.090.IC <
3.35 10.05 4.70 21.7 10.60 6 65 2.PD.03350.090.IC <
3.40 10.20 4.70 22.1 10.70 6 65 2.PD.03400.090.IC <
3.45 10.35 4.70 22.4 10.90 6 65 2.PD.03450.090.IC <
3.50 10.50 5.40 22.7 11.10 6 68 2.PD.03500.090.IC <
3.55 10.65 5.40 23.0 11.20 6 68 2.PD.03550.090.IC <
3.60 10.80 5.40 23.4 11.40 6 68 2.PD.03600.090.IC <
3.65 10.95 5.40 23.7 11.50 6 68 2.PD.03650.090.IC <
3.70 11.10 5.40 24.0 11.70 6 68 2.PD.03700.090.IC <
0.1 - 3.0 mm 3.1 - 6.0 mm 6.1 - 10.0 mm
+ 0.006 mm
+ 0.002 mm
+ 0.009 mm